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APPLICATION FOR LANDUSE CONSENT

Applicant Resource Applicantion No.

P?tt'ke.i l-towi£S. + G:;t?<a::,L? Re :l.0608$ s

Date Received

'ApplicationFees fliS---
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIllllll
RCINF

Receipt/Number

Type of Application

Zoning of Land

Legal Description

PropertyAddress and Location

Valuation Reference No./Property ID

Bldg
Cross References

RC

1-or ;¿q DP {;,17b4-
?5 1á1-<W1et+al,(;li&0i s+ ·

OfoNoNI - l-/ok.1et"25q
b 1'8- 01/fefoo

Be ;;,ooh l lef :l

Section 88 Date

Section 92

Amendments/dated

Notification Date

Closing Date

Hearing Date

Decision

Monitoring Yes D No O
Planner



PLANNING COST SHEET

PRE-APPROVAL ,:zo,o8S.SRC .

Date Initial Description Time Rate

2:1/-a/o-', ? Set up file
• Ó 57-

2._t¡{?f,.Jb vJCi,5 Check/allocate -e,

?7{2 Jo(¿;,Admin Photocopying lf.. ? ?[3 cQq&.),;J_; .5,150

1

Check

Admin Mail Out

Sub Total

Less Deposit

TOTAL $

* Applicant is on(v to be charged travel time and mileage from nearest Service Centre.
Enviro/forms/1plancostsheet



DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO SECTION 94 OF
THE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT ACT 1991

(Note: for applications other than minor/ straightforward ones, also complete the 3 sheet S93 / 94
Determination Form, attached to the consent template).

Applicant: . RC .

Activity: Permitted

Permitted

Controlled

Controlled

Discretionary

Discretionary or
Restricted Discretionary

Non-Complying

Non-Complying

A. WRITTEN APPROVAL REQUIRED Obtained

Name: How Affected: Yes No

"THAT pursuant to Sections 94 Council considers that the above persons/no persons may
:;ely affected by the granting of this resource consent."

'Jlanner Date: ..

Date: .

ON-NOTIFICATION

for Non-Notification:

Decision "THAT pursuant to Sections 93 and 94 Council determines, for the reasons outlined above
that this application need not be notified."

Resource Planner
ESM/RCM

C. NOTIFICATION / LIMITED NOTIFICATION

Date: .

Date: .

Reasons for Notification:

Decision "THAT pursuant to Sections 93 and 94 Council determines, for the reasons outlined above
that this application be notified / processed by serving notice."

Resource Planner

ESM/RCM
Date:

.

Date: .



fuv+kt.ó? ks
APPLICATION FOR LANDUSE CONSENT

Applicant Resource Applicantion No.

Pa(ke,1 l+ow,e.? + Gt:i'fa?<a::>L? RC :l,o6o8?S

Date Received

Application Fees ?liS-
Receipt/Number

Type of Application

Zoning of Land

?al Description

Property Address and Location

Valuation Reference No./Property ID

Cross References
Bldg

RC

I-Oí ,;iq DP b/7b4-
?s 1ác.c..v1?+A?;'°; s+.
OfbNoNI -

l-/ol<.1t:t"'!5q
b ,? ... O'ft:foo

Be e:looh ll&f ?

I Section 88 Date

Section 92

9endments/dated

Notification Date

Closing Date

Hearing Date

Decision

Monitoring
Yes D No O

Planner



PLANNING.COST SHEET

PRE-APPROVAL ?o"o8S.SRC ..

Date Initial Description

?/s/ok ?-rt+ Set up file

2-1/1.
fr.JG WCiS Check/allocate

?7 2 jo(°¿;•Admin Photocopying l,X.. ? hLtYtU/3 5<,q?•,;i

Rate

51-

-

Check

Admin Mail Out

Sub Total

Less Deposit

TOTAL $

* .-Jpplicant is u11/i· tu he churged 1rn1·e/ ti111e and 111i/eugefrom nearest Scn'ice Ce111re.

Enviro/forms/1plancos/sheet



'

RESOURCE CONSENT INFORMATION
Resource Planners

To be loaded into pathway by Technical Support Officer must be completed
during initial assessment.

RC Number:RC 2060855 :Name: Parker Homes & Garages Ltd

RFS Type

Hearing Date

- Activity (TOP/PDP)

No. of lots

Types of lots

Zone (TOP/PDP)

Area of Site

Proposal

-

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGE PROCESS FORMS APRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc 3



APPLICATION ASSESSMENT- RESOURCE PLANNER page 1 of 3

APPLICATION:Parker Homes & Garages Ltd RC RC 2060855

SECTION 92 CONSIDERATION

Additional Information required?

? No ? Yes - Date Sent

-
Additional Information received - Date

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGE PROCESS FORMSAPRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc 4



APPLICATION ASSESSMENT- RESOURCE PLANNER

APPLICATION:Parker Homes & Garages Ltd

Refer to Section 94 form for decision regarding notification once all information has
been received.

RULES IN ZONE STANDARD
TDP PDP

Road/Primary Road Setback
Internal Setback

Water Setback

Landscaping/ Screening got
Neighbours (NR)

- Relocated Buildings

Height

Height in Relation to
Boundary/Sunlight

Plot Ratio/Building Coverage /

Bldg Scale / lmperm Surface

Residential Intensity

Multi Unit Development

Scale of Activities

Visual Amenity

- Parking

Traffic Intensity

Outdoor Activities

Site Intensity

Hours of Operation (NR)

Keeping of Animals

Noise

RC RC 2060855

COMPLIANCE
TDP PDP

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGEPROCESS FORMSAPRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc 5



Noise Mitigation for Residential
Activities

Bush/Vegetation Clearance

OLU/ OLF/ ONF

Transportation/Access

Natural Hazards

Earthworks - Volume
P Cut Face

Signage/Lighting

-

-

Heritage / Heritage Precinct

Glare

SUBDIVISION

Lot Size

Allotment dimensions

Management Plan

MATTERS TO NOTE

Can infrastructure cope with additional demand as a result of development?

Are any financial contributions payable?

Are any esplanade reserves or strips necessary?

Are any covenants / consent notices I building line restrictions existing or necessary/

Are any amalgamation conditions required?

Are any new assets to be vested to Council?

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGE PROCESS FORMS APRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc 6



APPLICATION ASSESSMENT Resource Consents Manager page 1 of 2

This form is to be included in all consent application files received by Council.

APPLICATION:Parker Homes & Garages Ltd _RC: RC 2060855

ADMINISTRATION CHECKLIST - Standard letters {as advised by RCM)

Application Complete ? Application Incomplete

? Time Recording ? Letter Required

? S88 Letter

• ,/ Planner ?
In Pathway
Tick "completed"
Tick "allocated to Planner''

? Interested Parties List Attached - Tick off

? Department of Conservation

? Community Board ? Other

r,/

- ?

Application advised of applicant receipt - date

Copy of application to Engineer - date

?

? Northland RC

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGEPROCESS FORMS APRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc
1



Interested Parties List
Name
NZ Historic Places Trust
NZ Historic Places Trust
DevelopmentEngineer- Utilities
Environmental Engineer (RexShand)
Te Runangaa lwi o Ngapuhi
Northland RegionalCouncil
Departmentof Conservation
Te Runangaa lwi o Ngati Kahu
KeriKeri Irrigation
Doubtless Bay Water Company
ANNISON,Florence
Belinda Ward
TURNER Doug - Eastern
Sue Hodge - Reserves
Fiona King
Willy Van der SLUIS
Tony Norman
Environmental Health Officer
Transit New Zealand
Catterall Engineers
The General Manager-TopEnergy
Legal Services FNDC
Sally Macauley- Western
BARRY WEBB
Q E II TRUST- The Director
Q E II TRUST- Greg Blunden
Kororareka Marae Society- Helen Pick
GHD ManagementEngineering Enviroment
District Telecom Centre
NZ RAILWAYS CORPORATION
LIQUOR LICENSING INSPECTOR
Win Stephens
ROADING MANAGER-Greg Ingham
GHD ManagementEngineering Enviroment
BOi Coastal Watchdog Inc

Nora Rameka, Ngati Rehia

Address1
PO Box 2629 WGTN 6015
P O Box 836 Kerikeri
Attention: Tanya Nowell
C/-FNDC
P O Box 263 Kaikohe
Po Box 9021 Whangarei
P O Box 842 Whangarei
PO Box 392, Kaitaia
P O Box 343, Kerikeri
PO BOX 165, Kaitaia
13 Kerikeri Grove Kerikeri
P O BOX 182, Paihia
Rangitane RD 2, Kerikeri
FNDC
Awanui, RD 2, Kaitaia 0500
Harbour View Rd, Houhora
P O BOX 295, Mangonui
The Professional Centre
P O Box 1459, Auckland
Cl- Kta Service Centre
P O Box 243 Kaikohe
Attention: Robert Manuel
PO Box 269, Kaikohe
C/- FNDC
PO Box 3341 , Wellington
P O Box 541 , Kerikeri
36 Matauuwhi rd, Russell
8 Allen Bell Drive, Kaitaia
P O box 442, Whangarei
PO Box 593, Wellington
Kerikeri Service Centre
P O Box 443, Kaikohe
FNDC
P O Box 672, Kaikohe
cl- Helen Pick
P O Box 49, Kerikeri

\\atlantis\users$\qharding\FIRST STAGE PROCESS FORMS APRIL 2005\IST STAGE FORMS.doc 2



r? Far North

I \, District Council

SCHEDULE A
APPLICATION FOR EARTHWORKS PERMIT

Name of Applicant: Par? \.-\??? 9- c?o.v-s l±d.,,
c....\._- Po.""'\['('),\\?,

Address of Applicant: \?, S {"\?? ??"- pj 1 ?4 ?bv-T'lk PiV\? ?
- )

Address of Proposed '2....5 l "'?°'w\""'' S\,?
, Dp??,

Earthworks:

-
Legal Description:
Valuation Number:

Name of Contractor
or Plant operator:

? '2.°\ .D? Cc,\??4" ?\...\(. V\\ µc¥-\??A ,S\)

b \ g, O'I0\00

Address of Contractor ? B A ,

or Plant operator:

-
Nature of Earthworks S ;\<..., CS<.."'°'? -k ? ??\J,.'f ? °'?

[Plan to be attached] ?<A--J??? o? \-?-t'\> O O'-'e..t' .)'1 "'"- -{br
? c?J°'?+?

And Purpose: ? °''o? 2.,'

"

\

Fee $175.00
Please Note: Additional information m be required if that supplied with this application is not
adequate to fully assess the impacts of the proposed works.

E0030203.doc



Parker Homes & GaragesLtd
135 MeadowbankRoad
Meadowbank
Auckland 1005

Phone: 09-521 2137
Fax: 09-521 2137
www.parkergarages.co.nz

17 March 2006

Victoria Araba
Far North District Council
Prívate Bag 752
Memorial Ave

KAIKOHE 0400

Dear Victoria

RE: BUILDING CONSENT NUMBER BC-2006-1192 - 25 TAUMATAWIWI STREET, OPINONI 0452 -

APPLICATION FOR EARTHWORKS PERMIT

Please find attached Schedule A - Application For Earthworks Permit for the above address.

We trust this meets with your approval. Should you have any queries please contact the undersigned 021
75 22 45.

=

Yours Faithfully

rn:•:
Garag? Lid

Pa?I
Miller

Proiect Manager

,•I·,••



For North
District Council

Application No:

27 March 2006

RC-2060855-RMAEWK

Parker Homes & Garages Ltd
C/0 Paul Miller Meadowbank Road
Meadowbank
Auckland 1005

Private Bog 752, Memorial Ave

Kmkohe 0400, New Zeoland

freephone: 0800 920 029

Phone (09) 405 2750

fax: (09) 40 I 2131

Email: osk.u1@fndc.govt.nz

Website: www.fndc.govt.nz

Dear Sir/ Madam

Acknowledqement of Receipt of Resource Consent Application - Parker Homes &
Garaqes Ltd

- Thank you for your application for Earthworks Permit Applications.

This letter serves as an acknowledgement of receipt of your application, and to advise you that
the application has been allocated to the following Planner with a number for future reference:

Rex Shand RC-2060855-RMAEWK

We are currently checking your application to ensure that we have all the information we require
to properly assess your proposal. In the event that further information is required, you will be
advised within 1 O working days of the date of this letter. The processing of your application will
stop until all the requested information has been received.

In the event that a site visit is required, the Planner will contact you to verify the time and placeof the visit.

Once we are satisfied that we have all the information necessary, we will decide how your
application will be processed. Either your application will be publicly notified or will be
processed without public notification (non-notified).

-
If the application is to proceed on a non-notified basis, you will most likely receive a decision
within 20 working days from either the date we receive any further information requested, or if
we did not request further information, the date we received your application.

If you have any further queries regarding the process or progress of the application, pleasecontact the assigned Planner.

Yours faithfully

()j¡_l
Queénie Harding
Technical Support Officer - Requlatory& Customer Services Department



Search Copy

Identifier N Al 9C/786
Land Reglstratfon D1?trict North Auckland
Date Issued 2 I September 1970

Prior References
NA4B/646

A:state
•Area

Le2al Description
Proprietors
Frances Gwcndolmc Cameron and Michael Shane Cameron

Fee Sunple

-
680 square metre? more or Jess

Lot 29 Deposned Plan 6 I 764

Interests

Fencing Provision w 1 ransfcr A497782 - 21 9 1970

-
-

Transac1ion Id 13062006

C/1en1 Reference akpuh{icc 7

ET 39'vd

COMPUTER FREEHOLD REGISTER
UNDER LAND TRANSFER ACT 1952

Search Cop1 Du1?,i 24/02,06 I/. 07 am. P11,?f i o( l

RegwerU11/¡

Lt: T,:TZSf:,t'":i+
.:'..£ 1 e 1 cS6 r':H



Identifier NA19C/786
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Transaction Id 13062006

C!iem Reference akpubl,cc 7

Search Cop., Dmed 24102106 I J :07 ?"' p.,ge 2 of 2

Reg1s1er Oniy
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Association
Consulting

Engineers of
New Zealand

New Zealand
Institute of
Architects

Institution
Professional
Engineers of
New Zealand

P.I.M. No.

Building
Regulation
Clause(s)
HGCL Project No. 1011-017670-01

Issued by

To:

HARRISON GRIERSON CONSULTANTS UMITED

Parker Garages

In Respect of New Zealand non specific location

At

PRODUCE.R STATEMENT - DESIGN ?e??? º?.,. q?
V&,_,;(}/ ?A.

?¡,,,,; ?-z
(9(Y é.S'?.

?I'
New 3 bedroom standard building

DP: SO: so NO.
C·

.

1(\r ,·,r, -

f,.-._..\
....... .., \ \ \

Harrison Grierson Consultants Limited has been engaged by Parker Garages to provide Structural
Design Services for structural frame and foundations as presented on Harrison Grierson
Consultants Limited calculation, in respect of the requirements of Clause 81 of the Building
Regulations 1992 for

?All 0 Part Only as specified of the building work.

The design has been prepared in accordance with 81/VMl and B1/VM4 (respectively) of the approved
documents issued by the Building Industry Authority and the work is described on STRUCTURAL
CALCULATIONS - PAGES Sl-20S16b PROJECT NO. 1011-017670-01 and the specification and other
documents accordingly to which the building is proposed to be constructed.

As an independent design professional covered by a current policy of Professional Indemnity Insurance to
a minimum value of $200,000, 1 BELIEVE ON REASONABLEGROUNDS that subject to:

•
e3nd

ii)

Good ground in accordance with NZS 3604; Site with maximum ultimate wind speed of
37.2m/s.

All proprietary products meeting the performance specification requirements, the drawings,
specifications and other documents according to which the building is proposed to be constructed
comply with the relevant provisions of the Building Code .

Signature: .
- -?-?--------

(Sígna(ure Suitably "(JualifiedDesign Professional)
Date 20 December 2005

Name Andrew j Thompson
Professio na I

Qualifications
CPENG. No.

BE(Civil) MIPENZ CPenq

Member

149819

ACENZ 0 IPENZ 0 NZIA ?
Harrison Grierson Consultants Limited
PO Box 5760
Wellesley Street
AUCKLAND

This form to accompany Form 9 of the Building Regulations 1992 for the application of a Building Consent

N: \1011 \17670_1 \500 Del\510 Rpts\PS 1-3bed-001-ajt.doc



Pai!'ker GarageeLtd
J.35 Meadowban, f<o»c
MMdowbanl-
Auvk.l•nd 1005

PhOM C:19-521 2137
Fax 09-521 2137
WWW. pa.<ke:r?ra¡a.:; oo n:

01 March 2006

Jlúio
BuildingOfücer
Far North District Council
Private Bag 752
Kaikohe 0400

Fax: 09-401 2137

Re: Buildin?Consent Applicat?-?C-2006-;192New Dwellin?25 Taumatawiwi St
Opoponi 0452 "'- _ .?

-------

Dear Sir / Madam

Thank you for ::our lener dated 23 February 2006 requesting more informauon

With regarás to thts, l would like to answer as follows·

Plannin? Asp?t
Please find :.>7dosed ;. current certificate of title for this address.

Buildiru¡ A_m:·£!
1 We an: not installinga fireplace to this dwelling What we have done 1s create and

arch.itecturaJ feature, which looks like a fireplace, but 1s solely there for the purposes to
house a built-in 42" television.
The means of waterproofing the block wall to the garage, will have a 75mm overflow
pipe, scoria backfiJl, against a waterproof matting, and the blocks will have three coats
of tanking.
The R value for the ceiling is 2 7 This is done by way of building paper and bans.
The tyJ)f:; of insulation for the walls is Amroc cavity system, R Rating 2 5
The: type of msulation for the floor is Amroc
Connections for the RSH Portal flange to the concrete pile is two M 16 bolts Minimwn
125rm1 into the concrete pile.

I
I
Iii -

3.

- 4.

I s.

i
6.

2.

Please find cnc!0sed a copy of Osbourne Consultants calculation for insulation barners

Yours faithfully

Jimmy Parker
ANZIA

1G 39\;;/d Lt 1;:: T ,:St, r·::1 +

¿z T ,:' TC:S6r9+



Sent By: Osborne Cons?lrants (2000) Ltd; -6?Qb220697; ?8-Feb-06 15:42;

Osborne Consultants 2000 ltd.
Structural Engineers
? l Mow Grove•New-,-no?r..c::-f• A.uci('ond•1-,.¡tlvv' Z•a,ana
ltj;I.: +6,.,9-?22 0697. 524-609ó•l'o.,., • 649-522 069?•
t:-mait0C2CXJO@xtro.co.m

OUR REF: A02?01-R2
Amroc New Zealand Ltd
!J!í Mc:adowbank Road
Meadowbnnk
Auckland l 005

Atl?ntion: James Parker Date: 28 f;ebruary2006

-
Dear Sir

-

l. lntrod uctioa.

Osborne Consultants Lrd have been asked ro express a pro1essional opinion on the utilisation ofAmroc panels and assemblies built with ,;ud: panels for residential and light commercial
projecL'i. Th s asscssmént has been preparoowithin th; conrext to outline a.n alternative solutionin tenns of NZBC 2004 as. part of the documentation suitable for lodgement f<)r buildingconsent.

2. Product.

-
-

Amro<: pane!, arc cement bandee pank;lcbo?,,;; panels manufaccureu under pressure from pineparticles. Portland cement, mineral cornpoundf and \.\ater.

Typical Amrcx.: panei at.Sembly comprise:; a col<.I 1onned steel frame with Amroc sheering either
side

This appraisa: i•; prepared for use in residential am! lignt commercial building. The as>emblics
can be used for load bearing walls, pa:iitions, t1oor srrul.)tu;c-.s and roof panels in specifically
designed buildings. Fire and sound barri?rs (w.alls) can alsc be ?onstruct?d using such panels.

30 :39'v'd LUC::1,:::St,t'':i+
..'...'.::. E ESE, r':=i+

¿r,:91 9003/E0/10
?r:ST 900¿,:::_0,10



S?nt By: Osborne ConscJl :,i:1t s (2000¡ Ltd, -5485220697, ;: 8 - F' eú · Jo 1 5 : 4 3;

1

2 ...

Archit?tur;:-J design. Engineering and Construction are camed out by Amro¡; NZ Led oc under
their teehnícai supervision and qua.lity control. Construction pr::x:e:;s ¡,. carried out by accredited
bd'.ding contr.ictor:; under franchise agrec;rient

3. B¦ilding Regulations.

ln our <>piwor Amro..:: Pand? and a!>:,cmblie? 1n<.0t-poruttnil AmnK: Pands if used, imtalkJ, 1WJ
maintained in accordance with the statements and conditions of this apprai ...al will mec:t or
conLribu1c Lo rntc!eting the following provisions of 1hc: NZBC '.!Oú4.

-

• Clause C3 ··· Spread of Fir?
• Clause HI - Energy efficiency.
• Clause C6- Airborne and Impact ?ounr.l

Th?se ¡::rovisions are disrnssed below·

- CJ - Spread offil'e.

from the technical l1térotl!re provided b, AMKOC and compnrison with similar assemblies
using GIB Fireline it can be conclude<i !hat 1ht Amroc panels exr.ibit similar or bener fire
msistanc..e compared to Gib Fire:ine. Thermal analyses of sampl? wall.•, with Amroc panels ano
GrB Fire1iff: panels with identical mickn:-s? produced s1milar results.

h is therefore cor;dudec: that the standard W3.L cc-nstruction with 12mm Amroc panel;, would
havl! a fire rating in excess of30/30i30 g?ner.aily required for individual residential cJ·.r,dlings.

-
-

Par.,lld Method Thermal Ami.sis was carried uut Th? details are outlined bdc,-..1.:

• 1bermai envelope as per 1'\JZS4:J8.20O1
• Roof with steel purlinr, - Cor.ventional in!':t!.lati:-,11 nas TO be us.cd. In thi? cas? Amrcc

Panels are u!id a? ceiling lining only Target R-va.Jue • 1.9. Achieved R- \."ctllle - I.".
• Floor with 18-100-8 co11iigura1ion Target R-value -1.J. Achi.:v=d R-vaiuc

Jccolmting fer thermal bridges v.:th c.:arpet - l .34.

The acou"tic propenies of Amrock Panels for Airborne Sour¡J arc füte0 rn the liitratun::. Based
on these the following STC rating were determined:

11· External wall ,vith 12-18-8-48-1:?configuration. Target STC reting 35 Achie-.er
STC rating through voids - 41

• Floor with 18- I 00-8 configurat1or.. Tar?c:t STC raLng 36. /...dliever STC ratín,g
through \'O ids - 43.

3...

E:0 39\;;ld LSTZ E.Si:,t'':l+
.:.'.::TcTcSE:.!79+

Lp:91 9003/EO/lG
ct=s1 gooc/£0/10



t,y; usoorn'd 1.;onsuJiarH1, (2000) Ltd; Pag? 3-

J ...

I trust this information is adequate for its pu1)ose. Should you require further inforamtion please diJnot hesitate ro contact us directly.

Yours FaitllfuJJy,

Apendlces: - 8 Pa.ges with Notes and Calculati0ns

-
-

-
-

P0 3!:l'vd Jl7 539'vd'v9 d3?d'vd LE T,3 USE,t''3+
¿nci:cs6v9+

LP :91
cr=si:

'30DZ. /:C:IJ / 1IJ
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S@nt av: Osbcrn? ConsJl:anT? 12000¡ _te. -6?9£220697;

o- 7 Osborne
consu_tt_onts

2000 Ltd.
-O S"'-'ctu.QI ?'"'

-

"lo
'

?-;,
CALCULATION SHEET

,4,_,l,

I I

· JOB NAME AmróC NZ Ltd I PA.GE NO:'

-S!ECTION : ----Regulation,:;• S<1>et10n•? J. n I
Therm•/ Re4ist•nc• of' Amroc Panal

¡

JOB No. A02·001 jo??IGNED:MO _J
DATE.: !=et,..06 1cHF:C?C. MO

j

I
!

-
-

?
(,

.i.:!_:__g . T? e,'77J?
"o/, !-2, I ,?_/)

R

-
I

2

- .,,,
..t)

4
?...,

?
?-

,/ r-
, . o

/, ?"--

/ ¿:i,
, ' 7

I,,_.c .. -?

¡-?
!
I

f" • I
,1,.e__, IS -.k::? .ne.e_

-<- t<-:e-é-ue
Bc:?l-.:5 R

/,9
- 2.:Z - Ole'_!

Ú l"J'JPC/7.,,,,,'7 ...f,-,, - -
f

CA' /.@C r Á-7. ,r /?/ ·¿:_?
/.2 mm A-.mroe,, ?a,'7eé? c,CJ?>lc-3.S- C, 04
.R'e?/4:ck-d Air .:¿pace - ¡,,'é,-7.¡_ - lél'M--- ¿:_ ?:.,? 0
6 ;,,m A-m roe- ;PRn?< tJ,OéJB_/c.s.r ? c. CJ...?

R?/t:eckd ,4-fr? C<= -A/?? I/ 4Bn'7! _/9£.
/.£ m,rtJ A-mre>c ?a/7?¿ _ O. 04
/,?? ,+/r FrC:m

? C._:';,¿__.,.-:, _

0.04

LET?T?S5?9+ L?:9¡ 900?/EO!TO
L[T2T2S6?9+ £?:ST 9002'[0/TO



Sent B:;: Osborne Con3_,l:an?s 12000, i_t::J; -6<1-9!;220587; 2e-Feb-:Jt '5:dL

Í?-i>-
-O

-

•

-
,

Osborne Consuttonts 2000 Ltd.
. - -G ?l\.lffll&, _ _,,

·---

1
;

-Q
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Far North Distr1ct Council
GST No 52-004-926

Private Bog 752, Memorial Ave

Koikohe Q,1QQ, New Zealand

Freephone: 0800 920 029

Phone: (09) 405 2750

Fox (09) 401 2i37

Emcíl: osk.us@fndc.govt.nz

Website: www.fndc.govt.nz

Private Bag 752

Memorial Ave

Kaikohe 0400
Phone: 0800 920029

09 4052750

/OICE ONLY

Receipt No 680711
Date: 23-MAR-2006 Drawer:KHCS1

Parker Homes & Garages Ltd
C/0 Paul Miller Meadowbank Road

Meadowbank

Auckland 1005

DEBTOR No:
INVOICE DATE:
PAYMENT REF:
RMANUMBER:

50053867
22 March 2006
238346
RC-2060855-RMAEWK

LGEMENT APPLICATION CHARGES

DAP.3867
?346

G F CAMERON

Receipt Amount:
Amount Tendered:
Change Issued:
Rounding Amount:

*Includes GST

jwelling and excavation for new garage
iet, Opononi 0452

$ Amount

Cheq

175.00
-175.00

175. 00

175,00

175.00

This Invoice includes GST of$ 19.44 TOTAL $ 175.00
Where the standard charges fixed by Council are inadequate to enable the Council to recover its actual and reasonable
costs in respect of a particular application, the Council shall require the applicant to pay an additional charge.
"An applicant required to pay an additional charge has a right of objection to the Council in respect of that requirement,
and has a right of appeal to the Environment Court in respect of the Council's decision on that objection.
"An applicant shall upon request be entitled to an itemised breakdown of costs."

NAME OF A/C:

Parker Homes & Garages Ltd
C/O Paul Miller Meadowbank Road
Meadowbank
Auckland 1005

DEBTOR No:
RMANUMBER:
INVOICE DATE:

PAYMENT REF:

TOTAL:

50053867
RC-2060855-RMAEWK
22 March 2006
238346
$ 175.00


